Print this page

| Miscellaneous | |
|---|-------------------------------|
| * Asterisks denote mandatory information | |
| Name of Announcer * | FORTUNE REAL ESTATE INV TRUST |
| Company Registration No. | N/A |
| Announcement submitted on behalf of | FORTUNE REAL ESTATE INV TRUST |
| Announcement is submitted with respect to * | FORTUNE REAL ESTATE INV TRUST |
| Announcement is submitted by * | Lim Hwee Chiang |
| Designation * | Director |
| Date & Time of Broadcast | 20-Jul-2005 17:43:06 |
| Announcement No. | 00048 |
| | |

>> Announcement Details The details of the announcement start here ...

Announcement Title *

Description

Attachments:

ANNOUNCEMENT DATE FOR RELEASE OF FORTUNE REIT'S FINANCIAL RESULTS

Date_of_results_announcement.pdf

Total size = **19K** (2048K size limit recommended)

Close Window



FORTUNE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST ("Fortune REIT")

Announcement date for release of Fortune REIT's financial results

The Board of Directors of ARA Asset Management (Singapore) Limited, the Manager of Fortune REIT is pleased to announce that Fortune REIT's financial results for the period from 1 January 2005 to 30 June 2005 will be released on Wednesday, 27 July 2005 after market close.

By Order of the Board ARA Asset Management (Singapore) Limited, As Manager of Fortune Real Estate Investment Trust ("Fortune REIT")

Lim Hwee Chiang Director 20 July 2005